LEADER
The best automation specialist
LD-ACP16004B
Core wire cutting - peeled - soldering - testing - installation baseplate - unloading automatic assembly line
Peeling spindle spacing: 160mm
Number of spindles: 4spindles
Spindle speed: 5000rpm（Max）
Spindle servo motor power: 400W
Applicable wire diameter: 0.7-1.2mm（Other specifications：1.8-2.5mm）
Maximum core outer diameter： 85mm
Number of soldering products： 4/6 pcs
Soldering three-dimensional route: X Rotation：180 degrees  Y：500mm  Z：100mm
Soldering power: 1600W
Voltage: AC 220V±10%
Total power: 10KW
Power consumption: About 600W
Compressed air: 0.4-0.6mpa
Whole line size: 5500mm*1500mm*1900mm
Whole line weight: About 1500kg
Optional automatic functions such as laser peeling/core dispensing/partition installation/plate placement...
automated production lines can be customized according to customer requirements.
LD